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07/25/2019 12:43

jbecastro

AGING DATE:
VENDOR NAME
11802/ SODEXO SERVICES GUAM IN
11805 ALVAREZ & MARSAL PUBLIC
11837 FRONTIER SUPPLY COMPANY

11848
20033

HORIZON PACIFIC

JOSTENS

DEMCO INC,.

GUMDROP BOOKS
PERMA~BOUND BOOKS

THE BUREAU FOR AT-RISK
SCHOLASTIC INTERNATICNA
FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURC
ACCUCUT LLC
MAGAZINES.COM, INC.
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE E
GUAM POWER AUTHORITY
GUAM WATERWORKS
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WO
DEPARTMENT OF YOUTH AFF
ALPHA INSURERS

AMERICAN NATIONAL INSUR
AMER-AMICABLE LIFE INS
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE

) BANK OF GUAM
. C A PAULINO & ASSOCIATE

CALVO'S INSURANCE UND I
COLLECTION AGENCY OF GU
FAMILY FINANCE COMPANY
FIRST HAWAIIAN BANK
COAST360 FEDERAL CREDIT
GOG RETIREMENT FUND

GOG RETIREMENT FUND
GREAT NATIONAL INS UND
GUAM FEDERATION OF TEAC
GUAM FINANCIAL COMPANY
GUAM HOUSING CORPORATIO
GUAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
GUAM MEMORIAL LIFE PLAN
GUAM MEMORIAL PARK
BANK PACIFIC, LTD.
PACIFIC GUARDIAN LIFE I
INDIVIDUAL ASSURANCE CO
LINCOLN BENEFIT LIFE
LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE 1
MIDLAND NATIONAL LIFE I
MILITARY BENEFIT ASSN
MOYLANS INSURANCE UND.
NANBO'S INS UNDERWRITER
COMMUNITY FIRST GUAM FE
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNI
PERSONAL FINANCE CENTER
PACIFIC GUARDIAN INS CO
PENTAGON FEDERAL CREDIT
SURETY LIFE INSURANCE C

GUAM DOE
INVOICE AGING

07/31/201% FOR ALL BALANCES

BALANCE

4,210,240.57

559,953.17
31,280.72
1,883.50

561.75
22,668.06
7.088.64
43,140.10
1,618.50
8,865.00
6,813.13
1,9%99.00
2,247.18
20,837.74

1,363,749.86

347,833.98
401,000.00
9,179.59
1,478.00
77.00
115.62
60,992.87
26,735.25
1,244.13
18,192.35
657.50
6,248.20
20.00
B7,304.93
457,891.21
521.68
897.41
19,287.00
14,415.02
mmm.cﬂ
680.53
1,393.00
1,342.1
7,165.0
5B2.66
9,909.27
30.0
440.2
19,657.9
52.5
5,062.0
829.3
3,620.1
2,404 .8
72,567.3
1,226.6
2,217.0
726.9

CURRENT

321,595.08
186,821.70
2,572.62

2,909.73

1,478.00
77.00
115.62
60,992 .87
26,735.25
1,244 .13
18,192.35
657.50
6,248 .20
20.00
87,304.93
406,950.15
521 .68
897.41
19,287.00
14,415.02
625.00
680.53
1,393.00
1,342.19
7,165.06
582.66
9,909.27
30.00
440.20
19,657.93
52.50
5,062,00
825.39
3,620.12
2,404.89
72,567.34
1,226.65
2,217.00
726.98

30 - &0

735,915.73
193,642.38
708.11

22,341.27
2,652.87
27,414.35
1,618.50

2,514 .89
1,999.00
1,128.30
20,837.74
123,442.21

9,179.99

60 - 90

732,616.01
179,488.09

12,816.02

1,230.55
1,118.88

1,230,326.42

184,226.15

80 & OVER

2,420,113.75

1,883.50
561.75
326.79

4,435.77

B,865.00
3,067.69

133,423 .44
40,165.62
401,000.00

50,901.06

%%, Munis:
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07/25/2019 12:43

jbecastro

AGING DATE: 07/31/201% FOR

VENDOR

80327,
B0339
B0O386

NAME

ALPHACARD

CTEK. SECURITY, INC (FKA
TUMBLEWEED PRESS INC.
CAPSTONE/ RAINTREE
STATE EDUCATIONAL TECHN
THINK BEYOND ({GUAM] , LLC
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT DAI

| ACTION PRINT AND SIGNS

UNIVERSITY OF GUAM PRES

. HCP INC

IBOSS, INC.

LEVEL ACCESS, INC.

LG MANLUTAC CONSTRUCTIOD
ST CORPORATION

EBSCO

SINGAPORE MATH INC.
GENERIC ONE TIME VEN
ShA ONE TIME VENDOR

EER ONE TIME VENDOR

TOTALS :

INVOICE AGING REPORT

ALL BALANCES
BALANCE

1,913.73
11,000.00
3,334.49
745.00
6,250.00
16,115.00
179.00
4,149.00
438.00
125,686.00
12,5997.50
28,624.84
9,948.00
5,076.40
2,089.00
5,410.52
2,279.4%9
232.84
4,120.22

11,571,591.33

CURRENT

4,149.00

1,936.36
3,892,434.61

16,115.00
179.00

438.00
59,088.00

4,780.00
925.00

2,183.86
1,605,170.52

745.00

66,598.00
12,997.50

5,168.00

2,550,347.25

++ END OF REPORT - Generated by JUSTIN B. CASTRO **

90 & OVER

1,913.73
11,000.00
3,334.49

6,250.00

28,624 .84

4,151.40
589.00
5,410.52
1,966.29
152.93

3,523,638.95
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